THE DATASHEET OF
EDS224Z3R6H
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Type EDS, 85 ºC electric double layer supercapacitors offer high
capacitance values in a thru hole stacked coin type package.
Primarily designed for integrated circuit voltage backup, the
capacitors can also be used to deliver the initial power from
batteries.

±30% of the initial measured value
≤ 4 times the initial measured  value
±10% of the initial measured value
meets the initial specified value
Regulatory Information
Type EDS, 85 ºC Long Life Electric Double Layer Supercapacitor
CDE Cornell Dubilier • 1661 E. Rodney French Blvd. • New Bedford, MA 02744 • Phone: (508)996-8561 • Fax: (508)996-3830
3.6 VDC
CDE Part Number Cap
F
ESR
1 kHz
Ω
Case Code
V Type H Type C Type
EDS473Z3R6* 0.047 120 V1 H1 C1
EDS104Z3R6* 0.1 75 V1 H1 C1
EDS224Z3R6* 0.22 75 V1 H1 C1
EDS334Z3R6* 0.33 75 V1 H1 C1
EDS474Z3R6* 0.47 50 V1 H1 C1
EDS105Z3R6* 1 30 V2 H2 C2
EDS155Z3R6* 1.5 30 V2 H2 C2
*V, H, or C
5.5 VDC
CDE Part Number Cap
F
ESR
1 kHz
Ω
Case Code
EDS104Z5R5C 0.1 120 C3
EDS224Z5R5C 0.22 75 C3
EDS334Z5R5C 0.33 75 C3
EDS474Z5R5C 0.47 50 C4
EDS684Z5R5C 0.68 50 C4
EDS105Z5R5C 1 30 C4
             EDS      224         Z           5R5            C
VoltageSeries Capacitance       Case
224 = 0.22 F
473 = 0.047 F